AF-300 P11 ADJUSTABLE FREQUENCY DRIVE
4-1Data subject to change without notice 6/00. © 2000 General Electric Company
4
AF-300 P11™ Adjustable Frequency Drive
INDEX TO SECTION 4
Product Description .................................................... 4-1
Model Numbering System Diagram ............................. 4-2
Pricing, Dimensions & Weights .................................... 4-3

4-2 Data subject to change without notice 6/00. © 2000 General Electric Company
4
AF-300 P11 Model Numbering System Diagram
Description 6K P11 N N (X/N)NN X N X N
GE Product Code
AF-300 Drive Family
Input Voltage
2 = 230V 50/60 Hz
4 = 460V 50/60 Hz
Input Phases
3 = 3 Phase
Horsepower
010 = 10 Hp
100 = 100 Hp
Factory Installed Options
N = None
X = Keypad
B = to be determined
Enclosure Type
1 = NEMA 1
2 = NEMA 12
4 = NEMA 4
8 = IP00 with NEMA 12 heatsink
9 = IP00
Product Revision
A = 1st Revision
B = 2nd Revision
Minor Product Revision
1 = 1st Minor Revision
2 = 2nd Minor Revision
AF-300 P11 ADJUSTABLE FREQUENCY DRIVE
4-3Data subject to change without notice 6/00. © 2000 General Electric Company
4
Pricing, Dimensions & Weights
AF-300 P11
HP
Rating
NEMA
Enclosure
Rated Output
Current (A)
Overload
(110% 1min.)
AF-300P11
Model No.
Catalog
No.
 List Price
GO-5P11
Dimensions
H x W x D (inches)
Weight
(lbs)
230VAC, 3 phase, 50/60Hz Input, NEMA 1
0.25 1 1.5 1.7 6KP1123F25X1## D6600 670 10.24 x 4.33 x 5.12 4.8
0.5 1 3 3.3 6KP1123F50X1## D6601 720 10.24 x 4.33 x 5.12 4.8
1 1 5 5.5 6KP1123001X1## D6602 780 10.24 x 4.33 x 5.71 5.5
2 1 8 8.8 6KP1123002X1## D6603 840 10.24 x 5.91 x 5.71 8.4
3 1 11 12 6KP1123003X1## D6604 895 10.24 x 5.91 x 5.71 8.4
5 1 17 19 6KP1123005X1## D6605 990 10.24 x 5.91 x 5.71 8.4
7.5 1 22 24 6KP1123007X1## D6606 1,100 10.24 x 8.66 x 7.68 12.6
10 1 29 32 6KP1123010X1## D6607 1,375 10.24 x 8.66 x 7.68 12.6
15 1 42 46 6KP1123015X1## D6608 1,670 10.24 x 8.66 x 7.68 12.6
20 1 55 61 6KP1123020X1## D6609 2,235 15.75 x 9.84 x 7.68 22.0
25 1 67 74 6KP1123025X1## D6610 2,820 15.75 x 9.84 x 7.68 22.0
30 1 78 86 6KP1123030X1## D6611 3,350 15.75 x 9.84 x 7.68 23.1
40 1 115 127 6KP1123040X1## D6612 4,905  29.7 x 13.5 x 10.0 70
50 1 145 160 6KP1123050X1## D6613 6,030  29.7 x 13.5 x 10.0 70
60 1 180 198 6KP1123060X1## D6614 7,350  33.1 x 14.9 x 10.6 86
75 1 215 237 6KP1123075X1## D6615 8,720  38.0 x 14.9 x 10.6 106
100 1 283 311 6KP1123100X1## D6616 10,280  38.0 x 14.9 x 10.6 110
125 1 346 381 6KP1123125X1## D6617 16,400 41.3 x 21.0 x 11.2 172
150 1 415 457 6KP1123150X1## D6618 24,800 50.4 x 26.9 x 14.2 282